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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 1 2 3 4 5 N1 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 N2

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer W 0 2 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 15 16 14 17 18 19 21 75 22 23 24 26 25 27 28 28 Punkte StNr

17 Heinen, Hannelie Heinen, Dieter x x x 30 17

100 18

Bordkarte 1

Kat. Tourensp.

Z
u

v
ie

l

18 Dr. Wefers, Urban Oster, Arthur x x x x x x x x x x 100 18

19 Berghaus, Armin Berghaus, Helga x 10 19

20 Kliem, Rafael Kliem, Bettina 0 20

21 Willmes, Kunibert Backmann, Horst x 10 21

22 Hamers, Heidrun Hamers, Alfred x x x x 40 22

23 Jeroschewski, Dirk Stevens Jero. Claudia x x x 30 23

24 Bödecker, Kai Bödecker, Astrid x x x x x x 60 24

25 Fiegel, Hans-Ulrich Diekmann-Fiegel, Gaby 0 25

26 Picard, Klaus Stursberg, Jörg x 10 26

27 Beissel, Artur Kreitz, Ernst-Willi 0 27

28 Sauer, Jörg Wüster, Andrea x x x x x x x x x x x x x 130 28

29 Kimmerle, Georg Kimmerle, Uschi x x x x 40 2929 Kimmerle, Georg Kimmerle, Uschi x x x x 40 29

30 Schendekehl, Wulf Schendekehl, Agnes 0 30

31 Peters, Heinz-Dieter Peters, Ute 0 31

32 Heitmann, Axel Heitmann, Simone 0 32

33 Falk, Thorsten Peters, Benjamin 0 3333 Falk, Thorsten Peters, Benjamin 0 33

34 Mertens, Willi Mertens, Rene x x x x x x x 98 80 34

35 Jestädt, Michael Schlehecker, Werner x x x x x x x x x x 100 35

36 Greitemann, Konrad Bellinger, Edgar x x 20 36

37 Falk, Iris Weng, Andreas 0 3737 Falk, Iris Weng, Andreas 0 37

38 Bottenberg, Stella Reineck, Michael 98 10 38

39 Maaßen, Lars Maaßen, Michaela 0 39

40 Hengstwerth, Gisela Hengstwerth, Dieter 0 40

41 Bitzen, Klaus Wenke, Willi x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 140 41

42 Prüßing, Guido Schneppenheim, Bob 0 42

43 Bottenberg, Hans-Joac.Bottenberg, Peter 98 10 43

44 Sauermann, ChristianKramer, Anna-Lena x 10 44



lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 1 2 3 4 5 N1 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 N2

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer W 0 2 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 15 16 14 17 18 19 21 75 22 23 24 26 25 27 28 28 Punkte StNr

Bordkarte 1

Kat. Tourensp.

Z
u

v
ie

l

45 Vorländer, Bernd Poetzsch, Rainer x 10 45

46 Loos, Erich Klappert, Wolfram 0 46

47 Dannhüser, Heinz-BerndDannhüser, Saskia x x 20 47

48 Lautermann, Hans Lautermann, Klara 0 48

49 Trapp, Sonja Trapp, Jürgen 0 49

50 Dick, Volker Lindner, Fredy x x x 30 50

51 Wilhelms, Bernd Flender, Jürgen 0 51

52 Voß, Maike Voß, Dieter 0 52

53 Huschens, Christoph Weinmann, Sabine x x x x x x x x 80 5380 53

54 Lurz, Bernd Sauer, Ralf x x 20 54

55 Kuchhäuser, Frank Conego, Roberto d.P 0 55

56 Buchmann, Ellen Buchmann, Heribert x 10 56

57 Hirsch, Petra Hirsch, Jochen 0 5757 Hirsch, Petra Hirsch, Jochen 0 57

58 Wolters, Christoph Wolters, Tina x x 20 58
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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer

17 Heinen, Hannelie Heinen, Dieter

Kat. Tourensp. 1 2 3 4 N1 5 6 N2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 N3 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 N4 SZP

75 29 4 5 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 5 6 51 57 5 6 30 86 5 6 7 31 31 34 34 39 39 Punkte StNr sec Startzeit Zielzeit Startzeit Zielzeit

x x x 30 17 54,08 11:17 14:19 14:41 16:58

20 18

Bordkarte 2

Zuviel

Bordkarte 2

Bordkarte 1

18 Dr. Wefers, Urban Oster, Arthur

19 Berghaus, Armin Berghaus, Helga

20 Kliem, Rafael Kliem, Bettina

21 Willmes, Kunibert Backmann, Horst

x x 20 18 54,31 11:18 13:53 14:18 16:34

0 19 54,97 11:19 14:14 14:40 17:10

x 10 20 54,05 11:20 13:51 14:33 16:21

x 10 21 53,80 11:21 14:03 14:23 16:12

22 Hamers, Heidrun Hamers, Alfred

23 Jeroschewski, Dirk Stevens Jero. Claudia

24 Bödecker, Kai Bödecker, Astrid

25 Fiegel, Hans-Ulrich Diekmann-Fiegel, Gaby

x 10 22 54,87 11:22 14:26 14:46 16:59

0 23 54,82 11:23 14:33 14:54 17:02

x x 20 24 54,11 11:24 14:38 14:55 17:03

0 25 54,81 11:25 14:25

26 Picard, Klaus Stursberg, Jörg

27 Beissel, Artur Kreitz, Ernst-Willi

28 Sauer, Jörg Wüster, Andrea

29 Kimmerle, Georg Kimmerle, Uschi

0 26 54,43 11:26 14:15 14:34 17:07

x 10 27 55,07 11:27 13:57 14:27 16:42

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 170 28 56,39 11:28 14:10 14:43 16:29

x x 20 29 54,49 11:29 15:06 15:22 17:2929 Kimmerle, Georg Kimmerle, Uschi

30 Schendekehl, Wulf Schendekehl, Agnes

31 Peters, Heinz-Dieter Peters, Ute

32 Heitmann, Axel Heitmann, Simone

33 Falk, Thorsten Peters, Benjamin

x x 20 29 54,49 11:29 15:06 15:22 17:29

0 30 59,93 11:30 14:30

0 31 54,16 11:31 14:31

0 32 54,50 11:32 14:32

x 10 33 53,78 11:33 14:45 15:19 17:4533 Falk, Thorsten Peters, Benjamin

34 Mertens, Willi Mertens, Rene

35 Jestädt, Michael Schlehecker, Werner

36 Greitemann, Konrad Bellinger, Edgar

37 Falk, Iris Weng, Andreas

x 10 33 53,78 11:33 14:45 15:19 17:45

x x x x x 50 34 45,85 11:34 14:23 15:01 17:34

x x x x x x x x 80 35 57,56 11:35 14:17 14:36 16:47

0 36 54,18 11:36 14:27 14:52 17:01

x 10 37 54,13 11:37 14:55 15:19 17:4537 Falk, Iris Weng, Andreas

38 Bottenberg, Stella Reineck, Michael

39 Maaßen, Lars Maaßen, Michaela

40 Hengstwerth, Gisela Hengstwerth, Dieter

x 10 37 54,13 11:37 14:55 15:19 17:45

0 38 55,48 11:38 14:01 14:37 16:31

0 39 55,05 11:39 13:54 14:38 16:22

x 10 40 54,61 11:40 14:01 14:40 16:38

41 Bitzen, Klaus Wenke, Willi

42 Prüßing, Guido Schneppenheim, Bob

43 Bottenberg, Hans-Joac.Bottenberg, Peter

44 Sauermann, ChristianKramer, Anna-Lena

x x x x 40 41 58,38 11:41 14:23 14:49 16:44

x 38 20 42 56,72 11:42 13:33 14:42 16:41

0 43 53,66 11:43 14:08 14:43 16:31

x 10 44 55,05 11:44 14:19 14:44 17:02



lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer

Kat. Tourensp.

45 Vorländer, Bernd Poetzsch, Rainer

1 2 3 4 N1 5 6 N2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 N3 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 N4 SZP

75 29 4 5 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 5 6 51 57 5 6 30 86 5 6 7 31 31 34 34 39 39 Punkte StNr sec Startzeit Zielzeit Startzeit Zielzeit

Bordkarte 2

Zuviel

Bordkarte 2

Bordkarte 1

x 10 45 54,01 11:45 14:01 14:32 16:18

46 Loos, Erich Klappert, Wolfram

47 Dannhüser, Heinz-BerndDannhüser, Saskia

48 Lautermann, Hans Lautermann, Klara

49 Trapp, Sonja Trapp, Jürgen

0 46 53,70 11:46 14:01 14:46 16:35

x 10 47 58,04 11:47 14:45 14:58 17:13

0 48 54,70 11:48 14:24 14:51 16:44

0 49 55,49 11:49 14:49

50 Dick, Volker Lindner, Fredy

51 Wilhelms, Bernd Flender, Jürgen

52 Voß, Maike Voß, Dieter

53 Huschens, Christoph Weinmann, Sabine

x x 20 50 55,12 11:50 14:07 14:28 16:08

0 51 54,94 11:51 14:04 14:30 16:23

x 10 52 55,79 11:52 13:44 14:52 16:38

x x x x x x 60 53 56,39 11:53 14:20 14:48 16:39

54 Lurz, Bernd Sauer, Ralf

55 Kuchhäuser, Frank Conego, Roberto d.P

56 Buchmann, Ellen Buchmann, Heribert

57 Hirsch, Petra Hirsch, Jochen

60 53

x 10 54 55,48 11:54 14:48 15:15 17:11

0 55 53,43 11:55 14:40 14:57 16:52

0 56 57,32 11:56 14:16 14:45 16:59

x 10 57 54,97 11:57 14:07 14:57 16:5357 Hirsch, Petra Hirsch, Jochen

58 Wolters, Christoph Wolters, Tina

x 10 57 54,97 11:57 14:07 14:57 16:53

x x x x x x x 70 58 55,71 11:58 15:19 15:40 17:40
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